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li.
2 23535
Phone Department /
Name: Number Section Mail 1d

Hawwa Shaheen 7782521 DNR shaheen@dnr.gov.mv
Shunaya Jaufar sunayya.jaufar@stats.gov.mv
Ahmed 7510162 NBS - —
Fathimath.naseeha@mlsa.gov.
Fathimath Naseeha 9695225 MLSA mv
mohamed.naail@planning.gov.
Mohamed Nail 7512414 Planning mv
Amila Saleem 9934442 Planning amila.saleem@planning.gov.mv
Aman Khaleel 7955030 Planning aman.khaleel@planning.gov.mv
ghadhiya.ahmed@planning.gov.
Ghadhiya Ahmed 7883669 INFRA mv
hawwa.shifna@planning.gov.m
Hawwa Shifna 9953530 CIDD v
shazna.hashim@planning.gov.
Shazna Hashim 9992584 Finance mv
hawwa.shifza@planning.gov.m | Asissta
Hawwa Shifza 9729190 Procurement | v nt focal
Ali Janah 7703831 IT ali.janah@planning.gov.mv points
Hussain Nawaz nawaz.mohamed@planning.gov | for fly
Mohamed 7412821 PS Unit .mv manage
Fathimath fathimath.rasheeda@planning.g r
Rasheedha 7912928 MB ov.myv
Aminath Eman aminath.eman@planning.gov.m
Abdul Gafoor 9914448 Legal i
mariyam.sariya@planning.gov.
Mariyam Saariya 7777568 Admin mv
Mohamed Yaniu mohamed.yaniu@planning.gov.
Hashim 7971363 PR mv
Facility ahmed.sharaf@planning.gov.m
Ahmed Sharaf 9991122 Monitoring v
rifaya.ibrahim@planning.gov.m
Rifaya Ibrahim 9999793 Dharubaaruge | v
Ali Zahir 7915398 | PWSD (SITES) | ali.zahir@planning.gov.mv
Yamin Abdul yamin.abdulwahhab@planning.
Wahhab 9108899 PWSD gov.mv
adam.shafeeg@planning.gov.m
Adam Shafeeq 9710986 PWSD v
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4 2355
Office/Department Name Designation Mobile
Fareedha Yoosuf Director 7762696
Ibrahim Shaugee Systems Analysts 7736428
Assistant Data
Department of National Registration | Ismail Irafan processing Officer 7995850
Aishath Shahudha Chief Statistician 7785899
Ashiyath Shazna Statistician 7795339
National Bureau of Statistics Thahmeela Ibrahim | Deputy Director General 7720257
Fathimath Rifahath
Riffath Director HR 7914204
Mohamed Shafee Director General 7916966
Maldives land and survery Authority Ibrahim Solah Assistant GIS Officer 7576611
Mariyam
Amaanee Administrative Officer 9792828
Ministry of National Planning and Infrastructure
Fathimath Shaana
farooq Director General 7913342
Infrastructure Department Mohamed Riyaz Senior Project Officer 7744354
Amra Adam Moosa | Administrative Officer 9717299
Mohamed Afeef
Hussain Director General 7773583
Public Works Services Yameen Abdul
wahhab Project Manager 9108899
Adam Shafeeg Director 9710986
. Ahmed Tholhath Director General 9999960
Construction Industry Development — -
Department Mohamed Siraj Director 7784865
Moosa Waheedh Architect 9896885
National planning Department
Urban Planning Section Fathimath Shaheen | Director 7796686
Ismail Ameen Assistant Architect 7667751
National Planning Section Mohamed Imad Chief Projects Officer 7781138
Aman Khaleel Administrative Officer 7955030
Spatial Planning Section Nafha Aujaz Environment Analyst 7721554
Assistant Planning
Amila Salim Officer 9934442
Program And Projects Anwar Ali Deputy Director General 7776505
Zeeniya Riyaz 7756010
Corporate
Finance Shazna Hashim Director 9992584
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Hussain Ameem

Imad Accounts Officer 7783813

Procurement Hawwa Shifza Procurment Officer 7707378

Ahmed Mauroof Assistant Officer 756393

Legal Aminath Eman Legal Officer 9914448

Aishath Zunainath
Ibrahim Legal Officer 7719870
ICT&PR Mohamed Yaniu Senior Public Relations
Hashim Officer 7971363
Mariyam Inaa Majid | Public Relations Officer 9555195
Assistant Computer

Ali Hisham Technician 7461308
Abdul Matheen

Ibrahim Computer Technician 9999261

Mariyam sariya Director 7777568

Admin Yusuf Rilwan Admin Officer 9118598

Aishath Shamla Director 7766727

Senior Human Resource
HR Suvaidha Ahmedh Officer 7938425
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